Zeitplan
Ort

Therwil

Oberdorf
Kaffee/Gipfeli
Weissenstein
Hinterweissenstin
Apéro

Restaurant Sennhaus
Mittagessen
Wanderung Roti
Wanderung Roti
Ruckfahrt n. Oberdorf
Oberdorf

Therwil
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Zeit

8.00
9.00
10.00
10.30
11.15

12.30

14.30
16.00
16.15
16.30
17.30

Dauer

1h

30 Min
45 Min
30 Min
45 Min

1 h 30 Min

1h 30 min

Hinweis

Seilbahn
Wanderung

Wanderung
Essen

Wanderung

Heimfahrt




